
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 KACZMAREK Michał  5 0 185:24:03.000 37:04:48.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  43 0 774:35:56.000 18:00:50.000
2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  46 0 767:59:59.000 16:41:44.000
2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  2 0 1200:00:00.000 600:00:00.000
3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  19 0 1823:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
3 3 STRZEŻYSZ Anna  1 0,001 528:00:00.000 528:00:00.000
4 4 HIBNER Jacek  15 0 215:13:59.000 14:20:55.000
4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  17 0 620:12:04.000 36:28:56.000
5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  27 0 1139:55:25.000 42:13:09.000
5 5 LIPIEC Ula  7 0 1524:04:34.000 217:43:30.000
6 6 KUŁACZKOWSKI Konrad 1 0,001 233:58:30.000 233:58:30.000
7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  20 0 695:59:59.000 34:47:59.000
7 7 WIĄCEK Ryszard  4 0 120:00:00.000 30:00:00.000
8 8 SAKWA Marcin  9 0 530:58:40.000 58:59:51.000
8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  28 0 429:01:19.000 15:19:19.000
9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  11 0 927:58:00.000 84:21:38.000
10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  6 0 179:17:42.000 29:52:57.000
10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  40 0 660:42:17.000 16:31:03.000
11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia  5 0 807:22:05.000 161:28:25.000
11 11 PLUTA Sebastian  1 0,001 1037:54:08.000 1037:54:08.000
12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  28 0 695:59:59.000 24:51:25.000
12 12 CHUDZIK Paweł  1 0,001 1288:44:28.000 1288:44:28.000
13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  23 0 597:37:58.000 25:59:02.000
13 13 KLUKACZ Tomasz  5 0 689:18:02.000 137:51:36.000
14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  22 0 354:15:21.000 16:06:09.000
14 14 BAJOR Damian  5 0 883:59:34.000 176:47:54.000
15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  25 0 805:06:26.000 32:12:15.000
15 15 NOWAK Agata  23 0 771:43:13.000 33:33:11.000
16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  12 0 805:29:43.000 67:07:28.000
16 16 NAUKA Sebastian  3 0 314:34:04.000 104:51:21.000
17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  23 0 474:17:41.000 20:37:17.000
18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  18 0 805:07:13.000 44:43:44.000
18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  49 0 1395:02:51.000 28:28:13.000
19 19 LANGE Szymon  7 0 499:02:22.000 71:17:28.000
20 20 LANGE Hanna  7 0 499:02:22.000 71:17:28.000
20 20 ZACHARKO Michał  3 0 1179:15:07.000 393:05:02.000
21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  7 0 499:02:22.000 71:17:28.000
22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  46 0 959:59:59.000 20:52:10.000
22 22 SIMINSKA Monika  6 0 1080:00:00.000 180:00:00.000
23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  11 0 1031:59:59.000 93:49:05.000
23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  7 0 1267:57:54.000 181:08:16.000
24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  11 0 1100:48:19.000 100:04:23.000
25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  24 0 887:54:17.000 36:59:45.000
26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  19 0 839:59:59.000 44:12:37.000
27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  44 0 1243:13:02.000 28:15:17.000
28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  14 0 878:20:48.000 62:44:20.000
29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  22 0 1213:27:57.000 55:09:27.000
30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  11 0 1284:47:22.000 116:47:56.000
31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  7 0 1391:12:02.000 198:44:34.000
32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  14 0 1483:19:13.000 105:57:05.000
33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  10 0 1509:58:04.000 150:59:48.000
34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  24 0 1695:52:38.000 70:39:41.000
35 35 JANIEC Robert  27 0 1799:59:59.000 66:39:59.000
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37 37 BOBEL Artur  29 0 1816:52:24.000 62:39:02.000
38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  15 0 1814:25:00.000 120:57:40.000
39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  18 0 1843:34:20.000 102:25:14.000
40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  17 0 2033:59:05.000 119:38:46.000
42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  15 0 1958:17:15.000 130:33:09.000
43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  9 0 1792:17:04.000 199:08:33.000
44 44 FURMAN Paweł  25 0 1809:59:01.000 72:23:57.000
45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  16 0 1847:59:59.000 115:29:59.000
46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  18 0 2012:21:16.000 111:47:50.000
47 47 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  12 0 2199:29:01.000 183:17:25.000
50 50 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  12 0 2063:59:59.000 171:59:59.000
51 51 SZCZEPANIAK Mateusz  7 0 2567:59:59.000 366:51:25.000
53 53 BOCZULA Krzysztof  15 0 2650:46:42.000 176:43:06.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 KACZMAREK Michał  131:21:49.000 131:21:49.000
2 1 1 KACZMAREK Michał / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 156:38:10.000
3 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / KACZMAREK Michał  422:19:24.000 14:19:25.000
19 1 1 KACZMAREK Michał / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  431:59:59.000 09:40:35.000
20 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / KACZMAREK Michał  637:06:44.000 13:06:45.000
33 1 1 KACZMAREK Michał / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  647:59:59.000 10:53:15.000
34 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / KACZMAREK Michał  660:08:56.000 12:08:57.000
35 1 1 KACZMAREK Michał / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  671:59:59.000 11:51:03.000
36 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / KACZMAREK Michał  686:27:06.000 14:27:07.000
37 1 1 KACZMAREK Michał / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  695:59:59.000 09:32:53.000
38 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
40 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 66 wynik(ów)



46 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 2 2 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz / SZTELIGA Alicja  1919:59:59.000 1152:00:00.000
48 2 2 SZTELIGA Alicja  1967:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1117:25:52.000 1117:25:52.000
2 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1137:42:38.000 20:16:46.000
3 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1190:20:04.000 52:37:26.000
4 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1243:13:03.000 52:52:59.000
5 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1306:44:50.000 63:31:47.000
6 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1362:48:49.000 56:03:59.000
7 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1413:40:16.000 50:51:27.000
8 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1435:28:10.000 21:47:54.000
9 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1455:24:23.000 19:56:13.000
10 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1474:04:01.000 18:39:38.000
11 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1484:15:48.000 10:11:47.000
12 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1507:50:48.000 23:35:00.000
13 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1581:41:18.000 73:50:30.000
14 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1621:05:25.000 39:24:07.000
15 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1698:18:25.000 77:13:00.000
16 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1743:57:12.000 45:38:47.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



17 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1772:13:59.000 28:16:47.000
18 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1791:50:51.000 19:36:52.000
19 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1823:59:59.000 32:09:08.000
20 3 3 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian / STRZEŻYSZ Anna  2351:59:59.000 528:00:00.000
1 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  08:10:39.000 08:10:39.000
2 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  19:46:02.000 11:35:23.000
3 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  32:19:45.000 12:33:43.000
4 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  57:31:26.000 25:11:41.000
5 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  58:55:59.000 01:24:33.000
6 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  64:42:18.000 05:46:19.000
7 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  88:36:30.000 23:54:12.000
8 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  130:46:44.000 42:10:14.000
9 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  131:52:34.000 01:05:50.000
10 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  152:30:47.000 20:38:13.000
11 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  162:43:14.000 10:12:27.000
12 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  165:36:19.000 02:53:05.000
13 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  176:27:48.000 10:51:29.000
14 4 4 HIBNER Jacek / MURAWSKI Przemysław  235:22:51.000 58:55:03.000
15 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław / HIBNER Jacek  247:35:14.000 12:12:23.000
16 4 4 HIBNER Jacek  274:09:02.000 26:33:48.000
17 4 4 HIBNER Jacek / MURAWSKI Przemysław  275:56:09.000 01:47:07.000
18 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  277:50:22.000 01:54:13.000
19 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  279:33:57.000 01:43:35.000
20 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  319:59:09.000 40:25:12.000
21 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  328:17:54.000 08:18:45.000
22 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  343:59:23.000 15:41:29.000
23 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  352:29:01.000 08:29:38.000
24 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  367:59:07.000 15:30:06.000
25 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  376:25:06.000 08:25:59.000
26 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  394:59:05.000 18:33:59.000
27 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  403:20:08.000 08:21:03.000
28 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  415:58:53.000 12:38:45.000
29 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  423:47:34.000 07:48:41.000
30 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  826:41:09.000 402:53:35.000
31 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  826:58:19.000 00:17:10.000
32 4 4 MURAWSKI Przemysław  835:26:03.000 08:27:44.000
1 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  659:21:22.000 659:21:22.000
2 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  732:45:39.000 73:24:17.000
3 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  780:03:42.000 47:18:03.000
4 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  807:18:17.000 27:14:35.000
5 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  830:23:24.000 23:05:07.000
6 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  852:41:45.000 22:18:21.000
7 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  855:44:09.000 03:02:24.000
8 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  875:42:29.000 19:58:20.000
9 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  898:44:57.000 23:02:28.000
10 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  901:27:32.000 02:42:35.000
11 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  923:47:11.000 22:19:39.000
12 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  952:00:16.000 28:13:05.000
13 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  955:07:07.000 03:06:51.000
14 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  973:48:04.000 18:40:57.000
15 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  995:16:18.000 21:28:14.000
16 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1003:03:51.000 07:47:33.000
17 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1019:25:13.000 16:21:22.000
18 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1021:23:45.000 01:58:32.000
19 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1043:45:03.000 22:21:18.000
20 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1045:55:52.000 02:10:49.000
21 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1069:08:09.000 23:12:17.000
22 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1091:11:13.000 22:03:04.000
23 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1095:44:29.000 04:33:16.000
24 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1114:06:53.000 18:22:24.000
25 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1120:13:52.000 06:06:59.000
26 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1137:59:01.000 17:45:09.000
27 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt  1139:55:25.000 01:56:24.000
28 5 5 CHOJNA Zygmunt / LIPIEC Ula  2543:59:59.000 1404:04:34.000
29 5 5 LIPIEC Ula  2567:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 5 5 LIPIEC Ula  2591:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 5 5 LIPIEC Ula  2615:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



32 5 5 LIPIEC Ula  2639:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 5 5 LIPIEC Ula  2663:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 5 5 LIPIEC Ula  2663:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 6 6 KUŁACZKOWSKI Konrad 233:58:30.000 233:58:30.000
1 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek / WIĄCEK Ryszard  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 7 7 WIĄCEK Ryszard / SWOBODA Leszek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek / WIĄCEK Ryszard  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 7 7 WIĄCEK Ryszard  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 7 7 WIĄCEK Ryszard / SWOBODA Leszek  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek / WIĄCEK Ryszard  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 WIĄCEK Ryszard / SWOBODA Leszek  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 7 7 SWOBODA Leszek  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 SAKWA Marcin  38:14:39.000 38:14:39.000
2 8 8 SAKWA Marcin  119:59:59.000 81:45:20.000
3 8 8 SAKWA Marcin  228:11:50.000 108:11:51.000
4 8 8 SAKWA Marcin / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 35:48:09.000
5 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / SAKWA Marcin  302:46:49.000 38:46:50.000
9 8 8 SAKWA Marcin / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 09:13:10.000
10 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / SAKWA Marcin  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 8 8 SAKWA Marcin  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 8 8 SAKWA Marcin / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna / SAKWA Marcin  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
17 8 8 SAKWA Marcin  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 8 8 SAKWA Marcin  647:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 8 8 SAKWA Marcin / GÓRSKA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
30 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 8 8 GÓRSKA Katarzyna  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  472:29:58.000 472:29:58.000
2 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  664:53:59.000 192:24:01.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  710:11:53.000 45:17:54.000
4 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  759:37:13.000 49:25:20.000
5 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  781:16:50.000 21:39:37.000
6 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  783:50:25.000 02:33:35.000
7 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  805:41:43.000 21:51:18.000
8 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  877:25:27.000 71:43:44.000
9 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  903:44:46.000 26:19:19.000
10 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  906:29:16.000 02:44:30.000
11 9 9 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  927:58:00.000 21:28:44.000
1 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  57:46:09.000 57:46:09.000
2 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz / BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  263:59:59.000 206:13:50.000
3 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech / MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  304:18:32.000 16:18:33.000
7 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz / BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  335:59:59.000 31:41:27.000
8 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech / MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  347:58:45.000 11:58:46.000
12 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz / BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  359:59:59.000 12:01:14.000
13 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech / MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  467:34:32.000 11:34:33.000
31 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz / BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  503:59:59.000 36:25:27.000
32 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech / MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  586:09:19.000 58:09:20.000
36 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz  609:39:40.000 23:30:21.000
37 10 10 MAŁKIEWICZ Dariusz / BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  623:59:59.000 14:20:19.000
38 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  767:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
42 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 10 10 BAZYLEWICZ Wojciech  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia  329:34:36.000 329:34:36.000
2 11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia  354:41:03.000 25:06:27.000
3 11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia  686:58:20.000 332:17:17.000
4 11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia  760:31:38.000 73:33:18.000
5 11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia  807:22:05.000 46:50:27.000
6 11 11 ADAMCZYK Natalia / PLUTA Sebastian  1845:16:13.000 1037:54:08.000
1 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 12 12 SZWED Krzysztof / CHUDZIK Paweł  1984:44:27.000 1288:44:28.000
1 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  23:14:38.000 23:14:38.000
2 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  47:20:45.000 24:06:07.000
3 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  71:03:07.000 23:42:22.000
4 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  93:40:04.000 22:36:57.000
5 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  111:49:46.000 18:09:42.000
6 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  135:47:13.000 23:57:27.000
7 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  166:52:59.000 31:05:46.000
8 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  191:18:26.000 24:25:27.000
9 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  215:16:16.000 23:57:50.000
10 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  239:52:08.000 24:35:52.000
11 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  260:40:22.000 20:48:14.000
12 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  281:22:41.000 20:42:19.000
13 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  309:26:24.000 28:03:43.000
14 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  334:55:01.000 25:28:37.000
15 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  360:03:05.000 25:08:04.000
16 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  383:23:11.000 23:20:06.000
17 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  407:19:00.000 23:55:49.000
18 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  429:30:20.000 22:11:20.000
19 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  471:57:05.000 42:26:45.000
20 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  503:08:16.000 31:11:11.000
21 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  527:40:33.000 24:32:17.000
22 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  569:50:30.000 42:09:57.000
23 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  597:37:58.000 27:47:28.000
24 13 13 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir / KLUKACZ Tomasz  785:50:33.000 188:12:35.000
25 13 13 KLUKACZ Tomasz  880:49:13.000 94:58:40.000
26 13 13 KLUKACZ Tomasz  928:19:06.000 47:29:53.000
27 13 13 KLUKACZ Tomasz  1096:39:01.000 168:19:55.000
28 13 13 KLUKACZ Tomasz  1286:56:00.000 190:16:59.000
1 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  80:24:03.000 80:24:03.000
2 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  89:28:15.000 09:04:12.000
3 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  105:28:11.000 15:59:56.000
4 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  115:34:45.000 10:06:34.000
5 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  130:41:10.000 15:06:25.000
6 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  136:46:17.000 06:05:07.000
7 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  155:28:30.000 18:42:13.000
8 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  163:57:33.000 08:29:03.000
9 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  187:47:06.000 23:49:33.000
10 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  203:01:42.000 15:14:36.000
11 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  227:32:41.000 24:30:59.000
12 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  235:55:00.000 08:22:19.000
13 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  249:21:56.000 13:26:56.000
14 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  258:39:27.000 09:17:31.000
15 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  273:18:36.000 14:39:09.000
16 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  282:08:55.000 08:50:19.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



17 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  297:14:50.000 15:05:55.000
18 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  308:39:02.000 11:24:12.000
19 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  319:34:06.000 10:55:04.000
20 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  333:51:31.000 14:17:25.000
21 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  344:30:22.000 10:38:51.000
22 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał  354:15:21.000 09:44:59.000
23 14 14 WOŹNIAK Michał / BAJOR Damian  949:56:27.000 595:41:06.000
24 14 14 BAJOR Damian  1003:19:58.000 53:23:31.000
25 14 14 BAJOR Damian  1077:09:28.000 73:49:30.000
26 14 14 BAJOR Damian  1095:05:39.000 17:56:11.000
27 14 14 BAJOR Damian  1238:14:55.000 143:09:16.000
1 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  107:39:50.000 107:39:50.000
2 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  131:54:40.000 24:14:50.000
3 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  164:38:51.000 32:44:11.000
4 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  188:27:37.000 23:48:46.000
5 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  228:47:04.000 40:19:27.000
6 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  279:40:29.000 50:53:25.000
7 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  299:38:46.000 19:58:17.000
8 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  327:26:16.000 27:47:30.000
9 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  347:54:30.000 20:28:14.000
10 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  403:19:30.000 55:25:00.000
11 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  468:21:24.000 65:01:54.000
12 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  469:05:49.000 00:44:25.000
13 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  491:34:18.000 22:28:29.000
14 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  522:45:16.000 31:10:58.000
15 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  539:56:33.000 17:11:17.000
16 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  544:56:25.000 04:59:52.000
17 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  563:21:44.000 18:25:19.000
18 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  588:15:25.000 24:53:41.000
19 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  611:36:05.000 23:20:40.000
20 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  635:18:45.000 23:42:40.000
21 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  687:28:25.000 52:09:40.000
22 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  708:59:23.000 21:30:58.000
23 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  758:25:29.000 49:26:06.000
24 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  780:34:26.000 22:08:57.000
25 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz  805:06:26.000 24:32:00.000
26 15 15 ZIMNY Tomasz / NOWAK Agata  901:17:20.000 96:10:54.000
27 15 15 NOWAK Agata  926:03:06.000 24:45:46.000
28 15 15 NOWAK Agata  952:15:45.000 26:12:39.000
29 15 15 NOWAK Agata  974:22:28.000 22:06:43.000
30 15 15 NOWAK Agata  998:03:23.000 23:40:55.000
31 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1020:17:07.000 22:13:44.000
32 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1044:58:04.000 24:40:57.000
33 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1070:35:32.000 25:37:28.000
34 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1095:43:58.000 25:08:26.000
35 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1118:48:45.000 23:04:47.000
36 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1169:11:03.000 50:22:18.000
37 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1193:02:26.000 23:51:23.000
38 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1216:56:06.000 23:53:40.000
39 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1241:52:05.000 24:55:59.000
40 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1265:35:07.000 23:43:02.000
41 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1288:36:21.000 23:01:14.000
42 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1355:36:51.000 67:00:30.000
43 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1381:29:08.000 25:52:17.000
44 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1403:52:09.000 22:23:01.000
45 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1456:27:19.000 52:35:10.000
46 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1481:58:54.000 25:31:35.000
47 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1547:31:32.000 65:32:38.000
48 15 15 NOWAK Agata  1576:49:39.000 29:18:07.000
1 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  108:35:52.000 108:35:52.000
2 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  285:05:32.000 176:29:40.000
3 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  394:33:25.000 109:27:53.000
4 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  441:08:19.000 46:34:54.000
5 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  494:14:54.000 53:06:35.000
6 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  567:16:30.000 73:01:36.000
7 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  588:46:07.000 21:29:37.000
8 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  612:34:35.000 23:48:28.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



9 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  640:57:46.000 28:23:11.000
10 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  738:15:58.000 97:18:12.000
11 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  781:34:25.000 43:18:27.000
12 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin  805:29:43.000 23:55:18.000
13 16 16 ALBINIAK Marcin / NAUKA Sebastian  976:33:26.000 171:03:43.000
14 16 16 NAUKA Sebastian  1046:57:04.000 70:23:38.000
15 16 16 NAUKA Sebastian  1120:03:47.000 73:06:43.000
1 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  134:20:46.000 134:20:46.000
2 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  158:57:35.000 24:36:49.000
3 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  182:06:09.000 23:08:34.000
4 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  207:35:06.000 25:28:57.000
5 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  210:56:11.000 03:21:05.000
6 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  235:45:53.000 24:49:42.000
7 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  254:20:46.000 18:34:53.000
8 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  262:59:44.000 08:38:58.000
9 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  278:51:28.000 15:51:44.000
10 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  302:51:17.000 23:59:49.000
11 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  328:02:20.000 25:11:03.000
12 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  349:14:06.000 21:11:46.000
13 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  351:51:46.000 02:37:40.000
14 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  374:20:46.000 22:29:00.000
15 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  378:14:44.000 03:53:58.000
16 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  399:13:16.000 20:58:32.000
17 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  416:46:31.000 17:33:15.000
18 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  423:07:24.000 06:20:53.000
19 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  428:46:31.000 05:39:07.000
20 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  440:37:12.000 11:50:41.000
21 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  448:23:01.000 07:45:49.000
22 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  462:25:37.000 14:02:36.000
23 17 17 ŻWIRUK Karol  474:17:41.000 11:52:04.000
1 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  131:54:53.000 131:54:53.000
2 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  164:38:39.000 32:43:46.000
3 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  188:33:27.000 23:54:48.000
4 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  212:05:47.000 23:32:20.000
5 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  278:37:17.000 66:31:30.000
6 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  299:29:14.000 20:51:57.000
7 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  347:51:35.000 48:22:21.000
8 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  380:13:44.000 32:22:09.000
9 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  403:20:03.000 23:06:19.000
10 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  427:48:25.000 24:28:22.000
11 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  475:12:07.000 47:23:42.000
12 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  544:50:37.000 69:38:30.000
13 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  563:18:25.000 18:27:48.000
14 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  613:30:33.000 50:12:08.000
15 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  637:43:41.000 24:13:08.000
16 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  732:14:02.000 94:30:21.000
17 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  780:40:13.000 48:26:11.000
18 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek  805:07:13.000 24:27:00.000
19 18 18 SKOKOWSKI Jacek / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1507:13:42.000 702:06:29.000
20 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1531:38:58.000 24:25:16.000
21 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1556:00:37.000 24:21:39.000
22 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1576:47:00.000 20:46:23.000
23 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1603:26:58.000 26:39:58.000
24 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1627:31:52.000 24:04:54.000
25 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1640:06:15.000 12:34:23.000
26 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1663:52:01.000 23:45:46.000
27 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1665:22:14.000 01:30:13.000
28 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1673:33:03.000 08:10:49.000
29 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1675:37:16.000 02:04:13.000
30 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1687:19:54.000 11:42:38.000
31 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1697:20:21.000 10:00:27.000
32 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1700:25:53.000 03:05:32.000
33 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1711:10:56.000 10:45:03.000
34 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1720:21:56.000 09:11:00.000
35 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1723:46:20.000 03:24:24.000
36 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1735:19:58.000 11:33:38.000
37 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1744:36:29.000 09:16:31.000
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38 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1759:22:53.000 14:46:24.000
39 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1790:00:16.000 30:37:23.000
40 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1813:18:37.000 23:18:21.000
41 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1819:50:35.000 06:31:58.000
42 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1843:14:47.000 23:24:12.000
43 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1864:25:27.000 21:10:40.000
44 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1938:54:10.000 74:28:43.000
45 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1954:06:36.000 15:12:26.000
46 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  1999:50:55.000 45:44:19.000
47 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2000:45:40.000 00:54:45.000
48 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2008:13:15.000 07:27:35.000
49 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2023:06:09.000 14:52:54.000
50 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2032:11:30.000 09:05:21.000
51 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2047:19:56.000 15:08:26.000
52 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2056:08:22.000 08:48:26.000
53 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2071:15:55.000 15:07:33.000
54 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2079:54:57.000 08:39:02.000
55 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2081:53:25.000 01:58:28.000
56 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2095:23:37.000 13:30:12.000
57 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2104:07:32.000 08:43:55.000
58 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2120:34:36.000 16:27:04.000
59 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2148:37:49.000 28:03:13.000
60 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2152:52:18.000 04:14:29.000
61 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2154:44:31.000 01:52:13.000
62 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2167:27:47.000 12:43:16.000
63 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2175:58:21.000 08:30:34.000
64 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2176:49:31.000 00:51:10.000
65 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2179:43:23.000 02:53:52.000
66 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2191:14:29.000 11:31:06.000
67 18 18 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  2200:10:04.000 08:55:35.000
1 19 19 LANGE Szymon  211:08:48.000 211:08:48.000
2 19 19 LANGE Szymon  229:19:36.000 18:10:48.000
3 19 19 LANGE Szymon  276:01:24.000 46:41:48.000
4 19 19 LANGE Szymon  330:54:11.000 54:52:47.000
5 19 19 LANGE Szymon  378:44:47.000 47:50:36.000
6 19 19 LANGE Szymon  424:15:34.000 45:30:47.000
7 19 19 LANGE Szymon  499:02:22.000 74:46:48.000
1 20 20 LANGE Hanna  211:08:48.000 211:08:48.000
2 20 20 LANGE Hanna  229:19:36.000 18:10:48.000
3 20 20 LANGE Hanna  276:01:24.000 46:41:48.000
4 20 20 LANGE Hanna  330:54:11.000 54:52:47.000
5 20 20 LANGE Hanna  378:44:47.000 47:50:36.000
6 20 20 LANGE Hanna  424:15:34.000 45:30:47.000
7 20 20 LANGE Hanna  499:02:22.000 74:46:48.000
8 20 20 LANGE Hanna / ZACHARKO Michał  1627:51:28.000 1128:49:06.000
9 20 20 ZACHARKO Michał  1648:58:26.000 21:06:58.000
10 20 20 ZACHARKO Michał  1678:17:29.000 29:19:03.000
1 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  211:08:48.000 211:08:48.000
2 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  229:19:36.000 18:10:48.000
3 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  276:01:24.000 46:41:48.000
4 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  330:54:11.000 54:52:47.000
5 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  378:44:47.000 47:50:36.000
6 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  424:15:34.000 45:30:47.000
7 21 21 GÓRNA Aldona  499:02:22.000 74:46:48.000
1 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  335:59:59.000 335:59:59.000
2 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



14 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  935:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 22 22 KUBISZ Dorota / SIMINSKA Monika  1919:59:59.000 960:00:00.000
48 22 22 SIMINSKA Monika  1943:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 22 22 SIMINSKA Monika  1967:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 22 22 SIMINSKA Monika  1991:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
51 22 22 SIMINSKA Monika  2015:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 22 22 SIMINSKA Monika  2039:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
2 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  527:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  767:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
7 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  911:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  983:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  1031:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 23 23 FILIPKOWSKI Grzegorz / WALCZAK Włodzimierz  1962:00:17.000 930:00:18.000
13 23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  1982:34:52.000 20:34:35.000
14 23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  2059:59:53.000 77:25:01.000
15 23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  2132:10:17.000 72:10:24.000
16 23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  2152:37:18.000 20:27:01.000
17 23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  2228:41:00.000 76:03:42.000
18 23 23 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  2299:57:53.000 71:16:53.000
1 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  431:16:06.000 431:16:06.000
2 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  441:45:01.000 10:28:55.000
3 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  477:29:09.000 35:44:08.000
4 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  498:46:32.000 21:17:23.000
5 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  526:35:19.000 27:48:47.000
6 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  562:59:49.000 36:24:30.000
7 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  614:28:19.000 51:28:30.000
8 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  637:26:04.000 22:57:45.000
9 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  783:23:38.000 145:57:34.000
10 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  1096:20:58.000 312:57:20.000
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11 24 24 MATECKI Tomasz  1100:48:19.000 04:27:21.000
1 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  557:02:13.000 557:02:13.000
2 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  593:04:52.000 36:02:39.000
3 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  596:58:24.000 03:53:32.000
4 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  606:32:19.000 09:33:55.000
5 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  627:55:22.000 21:23:03.000
6 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  641:40:46.000 13:45:24.000
7 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  656:23:40.000 14:42:54.000
8 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  671:00:25.000 14:36:45.000
9 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  677:24:11.000 06:23:46.000
10 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  694:28:55.000 17:04:44.000
11 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  701:36:32.000 07:07:37.000
12 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  722:38:30.000 21:01:58.000
13 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  725:59:50.000 03:21:20.000
14 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  770:18:39.000 44:18:49.000
15 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  773:18:50.000 03:00:11.000
16 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  798:22:20.000 25:03:30.000
17 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  821:01:59.000 22:39:39.000
18 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  835:36:43.000 14:34:44.000
19 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  844:15:39.000 08:38:56.000
20 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  855:13:37.000 10:57:58.000
21 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  868:38:48.000 13:25:11.000
22 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  880:35:55.000 11:57:07.000
23 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  881:42:30.000 01:06:35.000
24 25 25 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  887:54:17.000 06:11:47.000
1 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  552:29:25.000 552:29:25.000
2 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  562:11:26.000 09:42:01.000
3 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  563:30:39.000 01:19:13.000
4 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  572:58:25.000 09:27:46.000
5 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  585:28:12.000 12:29:47.000
6 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  588:00:49.000 02:32:37.000
7 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  594:58:36.000 06:57:47.000
8 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  613:43:41.000 18:45:05.000
9 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  639:00:14.000 25:16:33.000
10 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  640:49:02.000 01:48:48.000
11 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  645:58:31.000 05:09:29.000
12 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  658:34:42.000 12:36:11.000
13 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  661:15:10.000 02:40:28.000
14 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  685:07:33.000 23:52:23.000
15 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  713:06:46.000 27:59:13.000
16 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  767:59:59.000 54:53:13.000
17 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 26 26 MAJKRZAKA Mariusz  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  612:59:32.000 612:59:32.000
2 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  621:23:49.000 08:24:17.000
3 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  638:21:58.000 16:58:09.000
4 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  649:43:34.000 11:21:36.000
5 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  672:06:24.000 22:22:50.000
6 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  687:07:04.000 15:00:40.000
7 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  701:02:02.000 13:54:58.000
8 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  720:16:28.000 19:14:26.000
9 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  735:42:50.000 15:26:22.000
10 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  756:00:56.000 20:18:06.000
11 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  772:51:31.000 16:50:35.000
12 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  784:58:55.000 12:07:24.000
13 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  792:22:57.000 07:24:02.000
14 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  806:25:14.000 14:02:17.000
15 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  833:19:11.000 26:53:57.000
16 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  837:48:52.000 04:29:41.000
17 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  860:12:28.000 22:23:36.000
18 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  873:10:53.000 12:58:25.000
19 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  874:18:55.000 01:08:02.000
20 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  888:47:33.000 14:28:38.000
21 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  912:43:44.000 23:56:11.000
22 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  926:51:09.000 14:07:25.000
23 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  939:03:36.000 12:12:27.000
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24 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  953:12:44.000 14:09:08.000
25 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  970:14:48.000 17:02:04.000
26 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  976:49:42.000 06:34:54.000
27 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1003:52:17.000 27:02:35.000
28 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1023:42:04.000 19:49:47.000
29 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1035:54:57.000 12:12:53.000
30 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1061:10:35.000 25:15:38.000
31 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1075:20:01.000 14:09:26.000
32 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1076:34:57.000 01:14:56.000
33 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1085:26:40.000 08:51:43.000
34 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1107:59:39.000 22:32:59.000
35 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1116:39:31.000 08:39:52.000
36 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1118:16:54.000 01:37:23.000
37 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1131:08:58.000 12:52:04.000
38 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1140:25:08.000 09:16:10.000
39 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1155:33:03.000 15:07:55.000
40 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1180:34:02.000 25:00:59.000
41 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1196:56:18.000 16:22:16.000
42 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1205:33:05.000 08:36:47.000
43 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1229:11:15.000 23:38:10.000
44 27 27 GAWENDA Krzysztof  1243:13:02.000 14:01:47.000
1 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  641:12:59.000 641:12:59.000
2 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  666:17:09.000 25:04:10.000
3 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  692:44:54.000 26:27:45.000
4 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  709:47:21.000 17:02:27.000
5 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  716:02:23.000 06:15:02.000
6 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  736:21:10.000 20:18:47.000
7 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  758:56:13.000 22:35:03.000
8 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  763:52:11.000 04:55:58.000
9 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  783:17:54.000 19:25:43.000
10 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  806:16:06.000 22:58:12.000
11 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  811:13:14.000 04:57:08.000
12 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  832:26:05.000 21:12:51.000
13 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  856:04:53.000 23:38:48.000
14 28 28 STANOWSKI Grzegorz  878:20:48.000 22:15:55.000
1 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  591:24:37.000 591:24:37.000
2 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  613:04:11.000 21:39:34.000
3 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  635:48:53.000 22:44:42.000
4 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  661:02:38.000 25:13:45.000
5 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  683:48:33.000 22:45:55.000
6 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  709:05:03.000 25:16:30.000
7 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  731:20:33.000 22:15:30.000
8 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  757:06:36.000 25:46:03.000
9 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  779:53:19.000 22:46:43.000
10 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  803:34:23.000 23:41:04.000
11 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  853:27:13.000 49:52:50.000
12 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  876:52:42.000 23:25:29.000
13 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  924:28:34.000 47:35:52.000
14 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  947:26:14.000 22:57:40.000
15 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  975:00:08.000 27:33:54.000
16 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1020:07:05.000 45:06:57.000
17 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1067:36:04.000 47:28:59.000
18 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1093:04:54.000 25:28:50.000
19 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1118:24:24.000 25:19:30.000
20 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1142:37:03.000 24:12:39.000
21 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1189:49:30.000 47:12:27.000
22 29 29 PYRKOSZ Damian  1213:27:57.000 23:38:27.000
1 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  667:52:14.000 667:52:14.000
2 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  738:17:14.000 70:25:00.000
3 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  753:49:41.000 15:32:27.000
4 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  802:16:06.000 48:26:25.000
5 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  874:40:14.000 72:24:08.000
6 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  970:15:56.000 95:35:42.000
7 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  1075:33:04.000 105:17:08.000
8 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  1115:27:28.000 39:54:24.000
9 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  1137:57:53.000 22:30:25.000
10 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  1243:42:12.000 105:44:19.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



11 30 30 WOJACZEK Ania  1284:47:22.000 41:05:10.000
1 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  804:05:42.000 804:05:42.000
2 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  877:47:58.000 73:42:16.000
3 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  973:09:17.000 95:21:19.000
4 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  1116:09:31.000 143:00:14.000
5 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  1221:37:23.000 105:27:52.000
6 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  1307:47:54.000 86:10:31.000
7 31 31 RUBINOWSKI Jarek  1391:12:02.000 83:24:08.000
1 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  804:43:44.000 804:43:44.000
2 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  908:27:00.000 103:43:16.000
3 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  950:55:49.000 42:28:49.000
4 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1027:13:34.000 76:17:45.000
5 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1117:03:20.000 89:49:46.000
6 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1138:56:20.000 21:53:00.000
7 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1195:11:19.000 56:14:59.000
8 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1244:31:11.000 49:19:52.000
9 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1363:03:03.000 118:31:52.000
10 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1388:19:45.000 25:16:42.000
11 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1412:36:52.000 24:17:07.000
12 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1434:41:39.000 22:04:47.000
13 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1455:14:02.000 20:32:23.000
14 32 32 RADOŻYCKI Radek  1483:19:13.000 28:05:11.000
1 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  807:12:17.000 807:12:17.000
2 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  847:07:07.000 39:54:50.000
3 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  880:42:04.000 33:34:57.000
4 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  973:14:52.000 92:32:48.000
5 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  1125:58:09.000 152:43:17.000
6 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  1290:26:04.000 164:27:55.000
7 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  1341:22:31.000 50:56:27.000
8 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  1447:49:01.000 106:26:30.000
9 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  1485:22:40.000 37:33:39.000
10 33 33 KAWAŁKO Ryszard  1509:58:04.000 24:35:24.000
1 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  998:04:45.000 998:04:45.000
2 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1048:17:47.000 50:13:02.000
3 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1078:02:33.000 29:44:46.000
4 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1104:06:26.000 26:03:53.000
5 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1149:09:28.000 45:03:02.000
6 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1174:07:02.000 24:57:34.000
7 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1190:45:51.000 16:38:49.000
8 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1245:35:50.000 54:49:59.000
9 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1256:38:17.000 11:02:27.000
10 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1289:14:30.000 32:36:13.000
11 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1310:06:31.000 20:52:01.000
12 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1341:22:02.000 31:15:31.000
13 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1363:40:10.000 22:18:08.000
14 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1383:12:09.000 19:31:59.000
15 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1437:55:46.000 54:43:37.000
16 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1461:52:01.000 23:56:15.000
17 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1486:17:22.000 24:25:21.000
18 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1533:36:35.000 47:19:13.000
19 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1557:44:31.000 24:07:56.000
20 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1575:36:28.000 17:51:57.000
21 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1605:35:43.000 29:59:15.000
22 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1631:02:08.000 25:26:25.000
23 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1654:54:33.000 23:52:25.000
24 34 34 NICPOŃ Sebastian  1695:52:38.000 40:58:05.000
1 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1127:59:59.000 1127:59:59.000
2 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1295:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1319:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1319:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1367:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1439:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



12 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1463:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1487:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1535:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1583:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1655:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1655:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1703:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1727:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1751:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1751:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1775:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 35 35 JANIEC Robert  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1114:56:23.000 1114:56:23.000
2 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1116:41:04.000 01:44:41.000
3 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1116:50:36.000 00:09:32.000
4 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1141:46:04.000 24:55:28.000
5 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1171:18:42.000 29:32:38.000
6 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1196:00:14.000 24:41:32.000
7 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1218:16:24.000 22:16:10.000
8 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1219:07:59.000 00:51:35.000
9 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1291:33:04.000 72:25:05.000
10 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1309:19:03.000 17:45:59.000
11 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1355:02:24.000 45:43:21.000
12 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1356:24:07.000 01:21:43.000
13 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1384:49:04.000 28:24:57.000
14 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1414:17:59.000 29:28:55.000
15 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1455:41:14.000 41:23:15.000
16 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1477:30:58.000 21:49:44.000
17 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1509:57:22.000 32:26:24.000
18 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1528:59:59.000 19:02:37.000
19 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1550:59:59.000 22:00:00.000
20 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1555:48:37.000 04:48:38.000
21 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1603:08:54.000 47:20:17.000
22 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1622:31:32.000 19:22:38.000
23 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1649:45:25.000 27:13:53.000
24 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1669:30:01.000 19:44:36.000
25 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1695:54:42.000 26:24:41.000
26 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1745:46:37.000 49:51:55.000
27 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1792:39:54.000 46:53:17.000
28 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1816:32:43.000 23:52:49.000
29 37 37 BOBEL Artur  1816:52:24.000 00:19:41.000
1 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1140:59:29.000 1140:59:29.000
2 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1191:51:49.000 50:52:20.000
3 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1240:04:36.000 48:12:47.000
4 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1256:23:11.000 16:18:35.000
5 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1310:25:28.000 54:02:17.000
6 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1378:05:37.000 67:40:09.000
7 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1426:25:24.000 48:19:47.000
8 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1475:55:55.000 49:30:31.000
9 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1531:44:46.000 55:48:51.000
10 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1577:51:37.000 46:06:51.000
11 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1624:24:16.000 46:32:39.000
12 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1624:44:10.000 00:19:54.000
13 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1645:26:57.000 20:42:47.000
14 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1791:19:18.000 145:52:21.000
15 38 38 OSIAL Mariusz  1814:25:00.000 23:05:42.000
1 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1171:55:11.000 1171:55:11.000
2 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1206:58:41.000 35:03:30.000
3 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1207:07:26.000 00:08:45.000
4 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1270:09:55.000 63:02:29.000
5 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1289:06:39.000 18:56:44.000
6 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1306:23:54.000 17:17:15.000
7 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1339:20:20.000 32:56:26.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



8 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1389:31:06.000 50:10:46.000
9 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1434:09:14.000 44:38:08.000
10 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1480:49:54.000 46:40:40.000
11 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1530:26:27.000 49:36:33.000
12 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1556:35:06.000 26:08:39.000
13 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1591:40:29.000 35:05:23.000
14 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1649:38:03.000 57:57:34.000
15 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1700:38:04.000 51:00:01.000
16 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1746:59:29.000 46:21:25.000
17 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1817:17:24.000 70:17:55.000
18 39 39 WŁODARCZYK Michał  1843:34:20.000 26:16:56.000
1 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1573:34:30.000 1573:34:30.000
2 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1601:49:16.000 28:14:46.000
3 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1649:51:03.000 48:01:47.000
4 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1674:15:24.000 24:24:21.000
5 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1697:39:36.000 23:24:12.000
6 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1722:39:48.000 25:00:12.000
7 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1746:24:57.000 23:45:09.000
8 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1769:29:30.000 23:04:33.000
9 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1819:10:30.000 49:41:00.000
10 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1842:06:10.000 22:55:40.000
11 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1866:05:09.000 23:58:59.000
12 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1890:48:02.000 24:42:53.000
13 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1911:52:59.000 21:04:57.000
14 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1978:59:39.000 67:06:40.000
15 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  1986:40:08.000 07:40:29.000
16 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  2010:51:22.000 24:11:14.000
17 40 40 GONCIARZ Andrzej  2033:59:05.000 23:07:43.000
1 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1263:15:38.000 1263:15:38.000
2 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1339:46:16.000 76:30:38.000
3 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1390:15:09.000 50:28:53.000
4 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1430:14:17.000 39:59:08.000
5 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1477:51:41.000 47:37:24.000
6 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1508:11:35.000 30:19:54.000
7 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1554:01:53.000 45:50:18.000
8 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1580:02:08.000 26:00:15.000
9 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1621:50:41.000 41:48:33.000
10 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1747:08:40.000 125:17:59.000
11 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1790:06:06.000 42:57:26.000
12 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1844:03:35.000 53:57:29.000
13 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1893:09:01.000 49:05:26.000
14 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1956:09:38.000 63:00:37.000
15 42 42 POKORNY Tomasz  1958:17:15.000 02:07:37.000
1 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1238:10:15.000 1238:10:15.000
2 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1287:29:41.000 49:19:26.000
3 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1338:17:09.000 50:47:28.000
4 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1388:14:13.000 49:57:04.000
5 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1478:04:20.000 89:50:07.000
6 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1622:34:46.000 144:30:26.000
7 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1675:09:55.000 52:35:09.000
8 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1722:08:29.000 46:58:34.000
9 43 43 BIŃKOWSKI Jarosław  1792:17:04.000 70:08:35.000
1 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1244:31:39.000 1244:31:39.000
2 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1259:52:13.000 15:20:34.000
3 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1281:03:59.000 21:11:46.000
4 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1305:46:02.000 24:42:03.000
5 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1341:43:28.000 35:57:26.000
6 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1363:53:31.000 22:10:03.000
7 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1381:24:46.000 17:31:15.000
8 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1412:33:00.000 31:08:14.000
9 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1428:17:39.000 15:44:39.000
10 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1448:48:19.000 20:30:40.000
11 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1473:43:50.000 24:55:31.000
12 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1499:41:47.000 25:57:57.000
13 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1531:34:28.000 31:52:41.000
14 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1549:31:46.000 17:57:18.000
15 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1579:36:12.000 30:04:26.000
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16 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1593:45:43.000 14:09:31.000
17 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1617:08:09.000 23:22:26.000
18 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1641:46:11.000 24:38:02.000
19 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1677:58:53.000 36:12:42.000
20 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1699:44:45.000 21:45:52.000
21 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1714:23:05.000 14:38:20.000
22 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1747:41:31.000 33:18:26.000
23 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1763:11:00.000 15:29:29.000
24 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1784:14:46.000 21:03:46.000
25 44 44 FURMAN Paweł  1809:59:01.000 25:44:15.000
1 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1535:59:59.000 1535:59:59.000
2 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1559:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1583:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1655:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1679:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1727:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1751:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1775:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1799:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1847:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1847:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 45 45 GRZYBOWSKA Karolina  1847:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1580:26:43.000 1580:26:43.000
2 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1604:44:05.000 24:17:22.000
3 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1620:54:07.000 16:10:02.000
4 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1649:51:21.000 28:57:14.000
5 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1674:15:47.000 24:24:26.000
6 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1700:59:41.000 26:43:54.000
7 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1725:07:28.000 24:07:47.000
8 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1773:29:06.000 48:21:38.000
9 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1797:28:00.000 23:58:54.000
10 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1814:04:15.000 16:36:15.000
11 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1869:03:40.000 54:59:25.000
12 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1892:49:06.000 23:45:26.000
13 46 46 PERCZYŃSKI Piotr  1931:11:24.000 38:22:18.000
